
Gesamtergebnis

Pos. Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Klub / Land Fahrzeug Hubraum PS Baujahr WK S SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP  9 SP 10 SP 11 Punkte

1 90 Cshötz Peter Hofbauer-Eisner Monika NÖ Audi Quattro 857 2144 200 1981 2 12 676 8 0 50 1646 501 265 1 10 12 236 3405

2 67 Waldhaus Sven Waldhaus Marie Lotusclub an der Raab / St Lotus Elise 111S 1798 145 1999 4 688 5 0 0 1702 594 344 1 10 57 250 3651

3 76 Bina Philipp Ren Full Power / W VW Scirocco 16 V 1781 139 1986 3 636 30 0 0 1682 629 326 1 0 68 303 3675

4 32 Köhl Christian Gröller Anton Oldtimerclub Ramsau / St BMW  730i e32 V8 2997 218 1992 3 653 13 0 0 1603 832 380 1 0 42 152 3676

5 82 Feik Gerald Feik Dagmar MCL 68 / W VW Rallye Golf 1763 160 1989 3 630 17 0 0 1679 632 336 1 0 145 296 3736

6 5 Mattl Hugo Vymetal Günter Svenska Volvo P1800 klubben / St Volvo P 1800S 1800 103 1963 1 834 -11 0 100 1675 562 328 1 10 0 234 3755

7 59 Derflinger Albert Krejci Susanne I pazzi alfisti / OÖ Maserati Zagato Bitturbo Spider 2800 255 1989 3 14 722 -1 0 0 1795 587 386 1 10 65 201 3768

8 45 Cshötz Giti Polzer Jürgen NÖ Ford Capri II 1600 68 1974 2 761 -2 0 0 1615 667 351 1 0 65 316 3778

9 54 Preschan Herbert Preschan Alexander St Opel Calibra 1998 116 1997 4 15 751 22 0 50 1588 584 377 2 0 205 207 3786

10 33 Lattacher Mario Techler Martin St BMW E34 525tds 2500 143 1994 4 770 0 0 0 1659 820 342 1 0 40 178 3810

11 31 Köhl Hannes Bichler Fritz Oldtimerclub Ramsau / St BMW 2002 Ti 1997 120 1970 2 685 7 0 150 1578 497 646 1 10 106 151 3831

12 34 Rührlechner Hannes Schöngruber Daniel St BMW 325ix 2500 171 1989 3 611 -15 0 0 1750 659 356 1 0 154 303 3849

13 22 Pohn Walter Sattler-Pohn Irmgard D Honda VT 600 C Shadow 583 39 1996 6 725 -11 0 50 1572 741 390 1 10 13 351 3864

14 11 Fröhlich Herbert Fröhlich Christoph MSC Gastein / S BMW E30 Cabrio 1991 130 1990 3 623 -14 0 50 1759 710 371 1 0 8 339 3875

15 52 Bu Daniel Rafezeder Astrid Opel Ascona C 1600 90 1983 3 15 824 5 0 50 1609 683 347 1 10 17 336 3882

16 24 Bauer Hans-Georg D BMW R850 R 850 21 1997 6 614 -7 0 50 1610 938 359 1 10 19 279 3887

17 63 Eder David Eder Marlene OÖ Porsche 924 Turbo/931 1984 170 1979 2 562 13 200 50 1640 851 284 1 0 20 267 3888

18 64 Grall Günther Grall Pau-lMichael Gendarmerie Racing / OÖ Porsche 944 2500 220 1985 3 754 33 0 0 1697 698 316 1 0 8 382 3889

19 71 Corel Herbert Schinzel Peter Mazda MX5 1598 110 2002 4 720 13 0 50 1719 628 346 1 10 123 282 3892

20 60 Burgstaller Markus Kallan Bernhard S Porsche 924 1984 126 1980 2 778 8 0 0 1736 665 328 1 0 44 337 3897

21 83 Gunterdorfer Jürgen Großberger Martin NÖ VW Golf 1 1800 112 1983 3 640 -8 0 100 1682 690 329 1 0 95 361 3906

22 72 Rieder Raphael tba OÖ Mazda Mx6 2,5i V6 2497 167 1991 3 613 -10 0 100 1665 534 586 1 10 140 248 3907

23 65 Eberhaut Christian Ing. Edlinger Judittj Mag. St Porsche 944 Targa S2 3000 220 1990 3 619 -9 0 50 1681 919 448 1 10 22 171 3930

24 57 Pichler Herwig, DI Stefanie Skaloud   / St Opel Kadett C Rallye 2L 2000 115 1976 2 15 684 3 0 0 1703 609 576 1 10 19 333 3938

25 35 Wohlmuther Jörg Schmid Christoph St BMW 728i E23 2800 184 1986 3 655 10 0 50 1589 738 379 1 10 149 359 3940

26 15 Mayer Moriz Mayer Julia W Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1300 88 1973 2 14 937 -1 0 50 1685 564 381 1 10 151 183 3963

27 91 Haunschmid Ewald Prack Verena quattro Stüberl / OÖ Audi Urquattro Type 857 2144 162 1988 3 12 738 0 0 0 1593 940 364 1 10 50 276 3972

28 38 Reitner Harald Reitner Johannes OÖ Mercedes Benz R107 500 SL 4973 231 1983 3 766 -7 0 0 1625 707 371 1 0 167 336 3980

29 58 Prach Rudolf Müller Tanja OÖ Opel Manta  A 1900 90 1972 2 15 775 -24 0 50 1704 681 361 1 10 59 320 3985

30 13 Margreiter Heimo Margreiter Thomas St Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 131 1982 2 14 743 -9 0 0 1959 616 356 1 10 34 260 3988

31 47 Dorn David Weberberger Sarah&Armi OÖ Ford Granada MK1 2300 108 1977 2 812 -15 0 0 1588 589 656 1 0 147 233 4041

32 69 Ritt Thomas Durchschlag Kristina FFW Oberreith / St Volvo Amazon 2000 82 1969 2 676 -57 200 0 1768 678 336 1 10 2 342 4070

33 14 Walcher Richard Walcher Gudrun St Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT 1570 106 1965 1 14 896 25 0 0 1778 689 508 1 0 25 181 4103

34 86 Scherfler Michael Salhofer Markus OÖ VW Scirocco 1 2000 125 1977 2 677 19 0 50 1949 703 373 1 0 3 330 4105

35 79 Sander Anja Dresler Christoph W VW Käfer 1500 32 1983 3 861 8 0 0 1624 736 533 1 10 138 203 4114

36 48 Rettenegger Andreas"JetAnNagl Jonas s Ford Mustang Convertible 4700 203 1965 1 712 0 0 50 1658 999 358 2 0 32 341 4152
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Gesamtergebnis
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19. ARBÖ CLASSIC 2017

37 81 Dallner Wolfgang Dallner Alexandra St VW Käfer 1303 1600 50 1973 2 833 0 0 100 1691 724 490 1 0 84 234 4157

38 49 Hager Christian Ebner Leonhard Projektwerkstätte / Audi Cabrio 2309 133 1992 3 12 660 -9 0 0 1997 729 369 1 0 35 360 4160

39 75 Koller Helmut Koller Raphael Ren Full Power / NÖ Opel Astra 1199 75 2001 4 15 812 17 0 0 1601 1001 363 1 10 32 338 4175

40 19 Haas Markus Swobada Edgar Racingclub Haasenstall / NÖ Fiat Cinquecento Trofeo Cup 899 88 1992 2 14 687 -5 0 50 1706 669 637 1 10 95 332 4192

41 56 Hagauer Martin Oberegger Manuela Youngtimerclub Ramingtal / St Opel Kadett C Coupe 12S 1200 60 1973 2 15 840 -4 200 0 1739 556 323 1 10 317 233 4223

42 46 Pink Anton. Mag. Riepler Sabine S Ford Capri 3.0 2945 140 1978 2 752 26 0 0 1582 902 579 1 10 57 323 4232

43 8 Bele Michael Posch Michael NÖ Mini Morris Cooper S 1380 140 1971 2 13 1065 0 0 0 1921 637 362 1 0 17 275 4278

44 106 Walch Herbert WeissThomas S Porsche 911 T Targa 2341 130 1972 2 746 -3 0 0 1644 699 371 1 0 497 328 4289

45 61 Dunkel Georg Dunkel Rolande St Porsche 911 2000 175 1972 2 748 -20 0 50 1967 577 630 1 10 67 247 4317

46 89 Wiesbauer Oliver Wiebauer Sabrina OÖ Audi Coupe 90 2100 133 1982 2 703 -20 400 50 1698 648 336 1 10 149 312 4327

47 77 Irlweck Michael Ratiborsky Peter Ren Full Power / NÖ/W VW Corrado G60 US 1800 160 1990 3 910 -29 0 0 1821 883 308 1 0 110 275 4337

48 55 Ritt Martin Obernhuber Anna-Maria FFW Oberreith / St Opel Kadett C 1196 52 1977 2 15 825 -37 0 0 1581 916 664 1 0 77 252 4353

49 25 Puchinger Andreas D Suzuki VZ 800 Marauder 805 50 1997 6 663 -3 0 0 2122 915 317 1 10 44 298 4373

50 78 Löger Michael Weiss Patrizia St/W VW Käfer 1200 34 1982 2 781 -3 0 150 1561 944 302 1 10 282 342 4376

51 39 Strobl Alexander Feichtinger Corina OÖ Audi 90 Quattro 20V 89Q 2250 170 1991 3 12 723 -30 0 0 2273 642 353 1 10 84 289 4405

52 74 Czanbe Markus Czanbe Martin Ren Full Power / W Ferrari 360 3600 400 2000 4 14 760 -26 0 100 1937 666 332 1 10 242 334 4408

53 43 Feit Günter Feit Karoline Feiti's Ford Garage / St Ford Escort MK2 1300 70 1978 2 845 5 0 0 1850 558 633 1 10 380 225 4507

54 87 Scherfler Christoph Eder Theresa OÖ VW Scirocco 1 1600 70 1975 2 803 -6 0 0 1878 860 418 1 10 125 442 4543

55 42 Kriechbaum Martin Sedlmayr Arno Feiti's Ford Garage / St Honda CRX VT ec 1600 150 1991 3 1324 -2 0 0 1769 659 363 1 10 135 296 4559

56 66 Mandl Daniel Nigl-Mandl Daniela D Porsche Boxster 986 2700 220 2001 4 947 -8 0 50 1971 690 346 1 0 250 344 4607

57 88 Hettegger Konrad Sieberer Günther S Audi 80 CD5S 1900 116 1983 3 819 -20 200 0 1748 975 340 1 0 229 335 4667

58 1 Ritt Thomas Ritt Bernadette FFW Oberreith / St Mercedes 190c 2000 54 1965 1 982 1 400 100 1809 692 413 1 10 40 279 4727

59 53 Holzinger Daniel Binder Lukas OÖ Opel Astra G Cabrio 1600 101 2001 4 15 794 6 0 100 1702 1038 680 1 0 50 358 4729

60 85 Holzinger Martin Berger Marlene OÖ VW Golf 1 Cabrio 1800 98 1992 3 726 -19 400 50 1639 612 647 1 10 368 265 4737

61 4 Schwarzberger Peter Karnthaler Gerald NÖ Citreon 2CV6 602 28 1971 2 899 -18 0 100 1764 920 430 1 0 178 490 4800

62 12 Doleschel Gerald Doleschel Jan St Audi Coupe 90 1998 116 1985 3 12 670 30 0 150 1931 1181 364 1 0 33 517 4877

63 30 Kastner Stefan Ragginger Christoph D BMW 2002 Touring 2000 101 1974 2 710 34 0 100 1800 972 656 1 0 344 316 4933

64 7 Meschek Haraald Meschek Martina St Mini 1000 deluxe 1000 37 1974 2 13 1028 17 0 200 1972 846 382 1 10 51 464 4971

65 20 Haas Emmi Haas Lucas Racingclub Haasenstall / W Renault Kangoo / Wohnmobil 1870 40 1999 4 903 7 0 50 1930 902 415 1 10 279 487 4984

66 27 Stöger Arnold St BMW R 80 rt 800 50 1993 6 718 -9 0 50 2607 614 760 1 10 169 154 5092

67 62 Ranner Peter Mag. Ranner Gabriele W Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2 3164 217 1989 3 832 2 0 0 1893 1120 700 1 10 115 420 5093

68 10 Fröhlich Rudolf Harlander Ernst MSC Gastein / S Austin Healy 100/six 2600 110 1957 1 839 -7 0 0 1822 1281 1048 1 0 37 233 5268

69 18 Leuthner Gerhard Leuthner Gabriela RARA Vienna / NÖ Fiat x 1/9 1300 88 1975 2 14 882 3 400 100 1968 956 667 1 0 23 289 5289

70 16 Lorenzer Ernst Lorenzer Claudia RARA Vienna / NÖ Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV 2000 2000 120 1984 3 14 1059 2 0 100 2233 1052 888 1 0 21 164 5520

71 26 Kössler Manfred OÖ BMW R50 600 30 1961 5 763 -9 0 0 3360 910 426 1 10 7 484 5970
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ausgefallen

23 Seemiller Tobias Pohn Franziska D Vespa PX 200 220 18 1983 6 893 1046

41 Burghauser Christian Maierl Sabrina Feiti's Ford Garage / St VW Golf1 1100 50 1979 2 681

80 Baumann Arnold Weninger Klaur MSV Wildalpen / St VW Käfer 1200 1200 34 1963 1 843 -9 0 100 1778 812

3 Jakob-Kaeferle Anton Jakob-Kaeferle Thomas RARA Vienna / NÖ Ford Anglia 106E 997 34 1961 1 720 -6 0 0 1646 731

6 Hwezda Wolfgang Ebner Werner Ministadl / W Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 78 1964 1 13 990 10 400 100 1989 979

40 Kielhauser Patrick Seebacher Sonja Feiti's Ford Garage / St VW Käfer 1200 L 1200 34 1984 3 825 -45 0 100 1865 939

50 Renger Christian Schörghofer Angelika Projektwerkstätte / S Alfa Romeo Spider Rundheck 1600 109 1968 2 14 837 7 0 0 2264 1075

29 Dürl Georg Dangl Hannes S BMW 2002 Touring 2000 101 1972 2 716 0 0 0 1686 591 320 271
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Klasse 3 - Automobile der Baujahre 1983 bis 1992

Pos. Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Klub / Land Fahrzeug Hubraum PS Baujahr WK S SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 Punkte

1 76 Bina Philipp Ren Full Power / W VW Scirocco 16 V 1781 139 1986 3 636 30 0 0 1682 629 326 1 0 68 303 3675

2 32 Köhl Christian Gröller Anton Oldtimerclub Ramsau / St BMW  730i e32 V8 2997 218 1992 3 653 13 0 0 1603 832 380 1 0 42 152 3676

3 82 Feik Gerald Feik Dagmar MCL 68 / W VW Rallye Golf 1763 160 1989 3 630 17 0 0 1679 632 336 1 0 145 296 3736

4 59 Derflinger Albert Krejci Susanne I pazzi alfisti / OÖ Maserati Zagato Bitturbo Spider 2800 255 1989 3 14 722 -1 0 0 1795 587 386 1 10 65 201 3768

5 34 Rührlechner Hannes Schöngruber Daniel St BMW 325ix 2500 171 1989 3 611 -15 0 0 1750 659 356 1 0 154 303 3849

6 11 Fröhlich Herbert Fröhlich Christoph MSC Gastein / S BMW E30 Cabrio 1991 130 1990 3 623 -14 0 50 1759 710 371 1 0 8 339 3875

7 52 Bu Daniel Rafezeder Astrid Opel Ascona C 1600 90 1983 3 15 824 5 0 50 1609 683 347 1 10 17 336 3882

8 64 Grall Günther Grall Pau-lMichael Gendarmerie Racing / OÖ Porsche 944 2500 220 1985 3 754 33 0 0 1697 698 316 1 0 8 382 3889

9 83 Gunterdorfer Jürgen Großberger Martin NÖ VW Golf 1 1800 112 1983 3 640 -8 0 100 1682 690 329 1 0 95 361 3906

10 72 Rieder Raphael tba OÖ Mazda Mx6 2,5i V6 2497 167 1991 3 613 -10 0 100 1665 534 586 1 10 140 248 3907

11 65 Eberhaut Christian Ing. Edlinger Judittj Mag. St Porsche 944 Targa S2 3000 220 1990 3 619 -9 0 50 1681 919 448 1 10 22 171 3930

12 35 Wohlmuther Jörg Schmid Christoph St BMW 728i E23 2800 184 1986 3 655 10 0 50 1589 738 379 1 10 149 359 3940

13 91 Haunschmid Ewald Prack Verena quattro Stüberl / OÖ Audi Urquattro Type 857 2144 162 1988 3 12 738 0 0 0 1593 940 364 1 10 50 276 3972

14 38 Reitner Harald Reitner Johannes OÖ Mercedes Benz R107 500 SL 4973 231 1983 3 766 -7 0 0 1625 707 371 1 0 167 336 3980

15 79 Sander Anja Dresler Christoph W VW Käfer 1500 32 1983 3 861 8 0 0 1624 736 533 1 10 138 203 4114

16 49 Hager Christian Ebner Leonhard Projektwerkstätte / Audi Cabrio 2309 133 1992 3 12 660 -9 0 0 1997 729 369 1 0 35 360 4160

17 77 Irlweck Michael Ratiborsky Peter Ren Full Power / NÖ/W VW Corrado G60 US 1800 160 1990 3 910 -29 0 0 1821 883 308 1 0 110 275 4337

18 39 Strobl Alexander Feichtinger Corina OÖ Audi 90 Quattro 20V 89Q 2250 170 1991 3 12 723 -30 0 0 2273 642 353 1 10 84 289 4405

19 42 Kriechbaum Martin Sedlmayr Arno Feiti's Ford Garage / St Honda CRX VT ec 1600 150 1991 3 1324 -2 0 0 1769 659 363 1 10 135 296 4559

20 88 Hettegger Konrad Sieberer Günther S Audi 80 CD5S 1900 116 1983 3 819 -20 200 0 1748 975 340 1 0 229 335 4667

21 85 Holzinger Martin Berger Marlene OÖ VW Golf 1 Cabrio 1800 98 1992 3 726 -19 400 50 1639 612 647 1 10 368 265 4737

22 12 Doleschel Gerald Doleschel Jan St Audi Coupe 90 1998 116 1985 3 12 670 30 0 150 1931 1181 364 1 0 33 517 4877

23 62 Ranner Peter Mag. Ranner Gabriele W Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2 3164 217 1989 3 832 2 0 0 1893 1120 700 1 10 115 420 5093

24 16 Lorenzer Ernst Lorenzer Claudia RARA Vienna / NÖ Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV 2000 2000 120 1984 3 14 1059 2 0 100 2233 1052 888 1 0 21 164 5520
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Klasse 2 - Automobile der Baujahre 1968 bis 1982

Pos. Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Klub / Land Fahrzeug Hubraum PS Baujahr WK S SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 Punkte

1 90 Cshötz Peter Hofbauer-Eisner Monika NÖ Audi Quattro 857 2144 200 1981 2 12 676 8 0 50 1646 501 265 1 10 12 236 3405

2 45 Cshötz Giti Polzer Jürgen NÖ Ford Capri II 1600 68 1974 2 761 -2 0 0 1615 667 351 1 0 65 316 3778

3 31 Köhl Hannes Bichler Fritz Oldtimerclub Ramsau / St BMW 2002 Ti 1997 120 1970 2 685 7 0 150 1578 497 646 1 10 106 151 3831

4 63 Eder David Eder Marlene OÖ Porsche 924 Turbo/931 1984 170 1979 2 562 13 200 50 1640 851 284 1 0 20 267 3888

5 60 Burgstaller Markus Kallan Bernhard S Porsche 924 1984 126 1980 2 778 8 0 0 1736 665 328 1 0 44 337 3897

6 57 Pichler Herwig, DI Stefanie Skaloud   / St Opel Kadett C Rallye 2L 2000 115 1976 2 15 684 3 0 0 1703 609 576 1 10 19 333 3938

7 15 Mayer Moriz Mayer Julia W Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1300 88 1973 2 14 937 -1 0 50 1685 564 381 1 10 151 183 3963

8 58 Prach Rudolf Müller Tanja OÖ Opel Manta  A 1900 90 1972 2 15 775 -24 0 50 1704 681 361 1 10 59 320 3985

9 13 Margreiter Heimo Margreiter Thomas St Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 131 1982 2 14 743 -9 0 0 1959 616 356 1 10 34 260 3988

10 47 Dorn David Weberberger Sarah&ArmiOÖ Ford Granada MK1 2300 108 1977 2 812 -15 0 0 1588 589 656 1 0 147 233 4041

11 69 Ritt Thomas Durchschlag Kristina FFW Oberreith / St Volvo Amazon 2000 82 1969 2 676 -57 200 0 1768 678 336 1 10 2 342 4070

12 86 Scherfler Michael Salhofer Markus OÖ VW Scirocco 1 2000 125 1977 2 677 19 0 50 1949 703 373 1 0 3 330 4105

13 81 Dallner Wolfgang Dallner Alexandra St VW Käfer 1303 1600 50 1973 2 833 0 0 100 1691 724 490 1 0 84 234 4157

14 19 Haas Markus Swobada Edgar Racingclub Haasenstall / NÖ Fiat Cinquecento Trofeo Cup 899 88 1992 2 14 687 -5 0 50 1706 669 637 1 10 95 332 4192

15 56 Hagauer Martin Oberegger Manuela Youngtimerclub Ramingtal / St Opel Kadett C Coupe 12S 1200 60 1973 2 15 840 -4 200 0 1739 556 323 1 10 317 233 4223

16 46 Pink Anton. Mag. Riepler Sabine S Ford Capri 3.0 2945 140 1978 2 752 26 0 0 1582 902 579 1 10 57 323 4232

17 8 Bele Michael Posch Michael NÖ Mini Morris Cooper S 1380 140 1971 2 13 1065 0 0 0 1921 637 362 1 0 17 275 4278

18 106 Walch Herbert WeissThomas S Porsche 911 T Targa 2341 130 1972 2 746 -3 0 0 1644 699 371 1 0 497 328 4289

19 61 Dunkel Georg Dunkel Rolande St Porsche 911 2000 175 1972 2 748 -20 0 50 1967 577 630 1 10 67 247 4317

20 89 Wiesbauer Oliver Wiebauer Sabrina OÖ Audi Coupe 90 2100 133 1982 2 703 -20 400 50 1698 648 336 1 10 149 312 4327

21 55 Ritt Martin Obernhuber Anna-Maria FFW Oberreith / St Opel Kadett C 1196 52 1977 2 15 825 -37 0 0 1581 916 664 1 0 77 252 4353

22 78 Löger Michael Weiss Patrizia St/W VW Käfer 1200 34 1982 2 781 -3 0 150 1561 944 302 1 10 282 342 4376

23 43 Feit Günter Feit Karoline Feiti's Ford Garage / St Ford Escort MK2 1300 70 1978 2 845 5 0 0 1850 558 633 1 10 380 225 4507

24 87 Scherfler Christoph Eder Theresa OÖ VW Scirocco 1 1600 70 1975 2 803 -6 0 0 1878 860 418 1 10 125 442 4543

25 4 Schwarzberger Peter Karnthaler Gerald NÖ Citreon 2CV6 602 28 1971 2 899 -18 0 100 1764 920 430 1 0 178 490 4800

26 30 Kastner Stefan Ragginger Christoph D BMW 2002 Touring 2000 101 1974 2 710 34 0 100 1800 972 656 1 0 344 316 4933

27 7 Meschek Haraald Meschek Martina St Mini 1000 deluxe 1000 37 1974 2 13 1028 17 0 200 1972 846 382 1 10 51 464 4971

28 18 Leuthner Gerhard Leuthner Gabriela RARA Vienna / NÖ Fiat x 1/9 1300 88 1975 2 14 882 3 400 100 1968 956 667 1 0 23 289 5289
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Klasse 14 - Bella Italia

Pos. Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Klub / Land Fahrzeug Hubraum PS Baujahr WK S SP 7 SP 8 SP 9 SP 10 Punkte

1 13 Margreiter Heimo Margreiter Thomas St Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 131 1982 2 14 356 1 10 34 401

2 59 Derflinger Albert Krejci Susanne I pazzi alfisti / OÖ Maserati Zagato Bitturbo Spider 2800 255 1989 3 14 386 1 10 65 462

3 68 Haidbauer David Panico Manuela NÖ Lancia Beta Coupe 1990 120 1976 9 14 327 1 10 180 518

4 14 Walcher Richard Walcher Gudrun St Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT 1570 106 1965 1 14 508 1 0 25 534

5 15 Mayer Moriz Mayer Julia W Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1300 88 1973 2 14 381 1 10 151 543

6 74 Czanbe Markus Czanbe Martin Ren Full Power / W Ferrari 360 3600 400 2000 4 14 332 1 10 242 585

7 18 Leuthner Gerhard Leuthner Gabriela RARA Vienna / NÖ Fiat x 1/9 1300 88 1975 2 14 667 1 0 23 691

8 95 Götschl Peter Götchl Ingrid St Alfa Romeo 164 3000 185 1991 9 14 662 1 0 43 706

9 19 Haas Markus Swobada Edgar Racingclub Haasenstall / NÖ Fiat Cinquecento Trofeo Cup 899 88 1992 2 14 637 1 10 95 743

10 16 Lorenzer Ernst Lorenzer Claudia RARA Vienna / NÖ Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV 2000 2000 120 1984 3 14 888 1 0 21 910
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